Features & Benefits
Two Balanced or Unbalanced
AES/EBU or SPDIF
Loopthrough Inputs Drive
Four-channel Level Meters
Adjustable Clip/Mute
Indicators
Audio Phase Display

Active bits 24 bits
DC offset range –90 dBFS
Ordering Information
764 DIGITAL AUDIO MONITOR
Includes instruction manual and power cord.
764 Options
Opt. 01 – Embedded audio input.
Opt. 02 – Analog line output.
764 Digital Audio Monitor Field
Upgrade Kit
764F01 – Embedded audio input kit for 764s with
serial numbers B020001 and higher.
Upgrades a 764 with serial number B020001 or higher
with embedded audio input processing.
Recommended Accessories
Plain Case – 1700F00.
Dual Rack Adapter – 1700F05.
Portable Case with Handle – 1700F02.
764 Service Manual – 070-8810-00.
Optional Accessories
Utility Drawer – 1700F07.
Blank Panel – 1700F06.
75 Ω Terminator – 011-0102-00.
.
Digital Audio Monitor
764